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YemnioHaT U-19
2017/18 7- Typ, MaTy Ned5

CyboTa, 23.09.2017, 14:00, "A3oBeub", Mapiynonb. 20°C. Inagadi: 100
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«Mapiynonb» Mapiynosb

12
14
3
6
5
2
16
13
15
11
17

Mwuxannos OMnTpo
Cnisak Irop

LineHko BikTop
MNeTepmaH Mukuta
LLInHkapeHko OAMuTpo
Manmyna OnekcaHgp
bynrakos €rop (K)
Manyk JaHwnno

babin Bnagucnas
lanBaH Banepin
Myp3a ApTyp

3anacHi

1
4
9
18
19
7
8

oH4YapeHko Oner
noba ApTyp
boHpap Bnagmncnas
banpan AHTOH
Kucnuin Bagum
Mamuny Bnagucnas
Manyk OdeHnc

TpeHep
Opby MeHHagin

ApbiTp:

bakyniH Bnagucnas

AcucTteHT 1:

Kisgwko ApTyp

ACUCTEHT 2:

fAnos AHApin

4-v apbiTp:

Tonmayvos Ceprin
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

buukano Irop

«CTanb» KaM'sHCbKe

1 Hertap PocTtucnas

5 LeB4yyk CaTOC/aB

3 Porynbcekun OMUTPO

6  Ctaxmiy OaHuin

15 Yernos Makcum

17 KpacHononbCbkuii Apocnas
13 KopHieHKo Bnaaucnas (K)
14 Topox boraaH

10 TkaveHko Mukona

16 TapaHga Bnagucnas

11 YcTtumeHko [eHuc
3anacHi

12 KoBanb Irop

2 3anyeHko Makcum

4 OrTicko bpoHucnas

9  PwubikoB Bnagucnas

8  Kapwui HikiTa

7  Poxko Tapac

18 OcTpoBCbkUin Bnagucnas
TpeHep

binokoHb BikTop
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2017/18, 7-i Typ, MaT4 Ned5

Cy6oTa, 23.09.2017, 14:00, "A3o0Beub", Mapiynonb. 20°C. 'nsgadi: 100

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynosb

11 FansaH Banepin

14 Cnisak Irop

17 Myp3a ApTyp

6 MNeTepmaH MukuTa
9 boHpap Brnagucnas

17 Myp3a ApTyp

14 Cnisak Irop
8 Manyk [deHnc

16 bynrakos €rop
4 Tnoba ApTyp

4 Tnoba ApTyp

17 Myp3a ApTyp

7 Mamuny Bnagucnas
13 Manyk JaHwuno
19 Kncamn Bagum

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N

N

N

N
N

2:1
6
g

16
40'
46'
54'
55'
57'
60'
62'
66'
67'
68'
70'
75'
76'
78'
80'
87'

89'

90+3'

12

N

N

N
N

®

«CTanb» KaM'asHCbKe

5 LWeB4yk CBATOCNAB

14 Mopox borpaaH

14 Mopox boraaH
7 Poxxko Tapac

15 Yernos Makcum

17 KpacHornonbCbkuini Apocnas
8 XKapui HikiTa

7 Poxxko Tapac

11 YcTumeHko [leHuc
4 OTicko bpoHucnas

10 TkayeHko Mukona

9 Pubikos Bnagucnas
16 TapaHna Bnagucnas
2 3anyeHko Makcum

8 XKapwuir HikiTa

9 Punbikos Bnagucnas

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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